

ITEM NO.108

COURT NO.15

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 1301-1302/2015

MOODALAGIRIYAPPA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DASANNA (DEAD)

Respondent(s)

IA No. 48710/2023 - EARLY HEARING APPLICATION

Date : 16-10-2024 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPANKAR DATTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP MEHTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vipin Kumar Jai, AOR
Mr. Bipin Kalappa, adv.
Ms. Krishma Nanjappa, Adv.
Mr. Dhanesh Ieshdhan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

1. Read the office report dated 15th October, 2024.
2. Service on the respondents 1.1 and 1.2 has not yet been effected.
3. The appellant shall be at liberty to take fresh steps for effecting service or to apply for permission to effect substituted service.
4. Relist the appeal after service is complete/the application is filed.

(JATINDER KAUR)
P.S. to REGISTRAR

(SUDHIR KUMAR SHARMA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)