

ITEM NO.114

COURT NO.4

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 1301-1302/2015

MOODALAGIRIYAPPA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DASANNA (DEAD)

Respondent(s)

IA No. 48710/2023 - EARLY HEARING APPLICATION

IA No. 50477/2025 - SUBSTITUTED SERVICE

Date : 11-06-2025 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.V.N. BHATTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRASANNA B. VARALE
[PARTIAL COURT WORKING DAYS BENCH]

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Vipin Kumar Jai, AOR (Not Present)

For Respondent(s) :

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following
O R D E R

There is no representation on behalf of the appellant.

List the appeal(s) on 17.07.2025.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(RANJANA SHAILEY)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR